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Aloha Cr.

Elephant Gulch

NORTHZONE

SOUTHZONE

CENTRALZONE

PUMPZONE

EMFZ
1.00 3.02

5.21

1.98
2.59

2.18

12.98

1.88

1.92
1.01

1.31

1.23

4.44

1.83

ATV Access Trail

1.14

DDH  EL16-16

DDH  EL16-15

DDH  EL16-13

DDH  EL16-14A & B
4.09 gpt gold over 4.6 m
incl. 20.4 gpt gold over 0.67 m

0.40 gpt gold over 147.1 m

±ELEPHANT MOUNTAIN PROPERTYGeology & Gold TargetsTSX.V - EDG

Topographic Contour Interval:  10 m

GOLD IN SOIL
1991 - 1992:  Placer Dome

100 ppb Au

GOLD  > 1 GPT IN ROCK SAMPLES
2007, 2012 - 2014 Rock Grab Samples

4.44 gpt Au
")

DIAMOND DRILLING

2000 North Star
1992 Placer Dome

!.

!.

2016 Endurance Gold!

CRETACEOUS

Syenite
Biotite Border Phase
Hornfels Alteration
Monzonite
Quartzite

Altered Granite

QUATERNARY
Cover
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Gold Related Chargeability Targets


